
Bikaner - SMVT Bengaluru Special Fare One Way Special/04717X - Exp - NWR 
BKN/Bikaner Junction to SMVB/SMVT Bengaluru 

52h 35m - 2708 km - 28 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BKN Bikaner Junction 23:25 0 1 0 78 NWR
2 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 01:10 01:15 5m 0 2 137 57 NWR
3 CUR Churu Junction 02:00 02:10 10m 0 2 180 57 NWR
4 SIKR Sikar Junction 03:45 03:50 5m 0 2 270 60 NWR
5 RGS Ringas Junction 04:40 04:45 5m 0 2 320 31 479 NWR
6 JP Jaipur Junction 06:40 06:50 10m 0 2 380 32 428 NWR
7 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
10:55 11:15 20m 2 512 86 266 WCR

8 KOTA Kota Junction 12:30 12:40 10m 0 2 620 85 253 WCR
9 BWM Bhawani Mandi 13:51 13:53 2m 0 2 721 87 381 WCR
10 SGZ Shamgarh 14:16 14:21 5m 0 2 754 43 464 WCR
11 NAD Nagda Junction 16:30 16:35 5m 0 2 846 62 469 WR
12 RTM Ratlam Junction 17:15 17:20 5m 0 2 887 59 494 WR
13 GDA Godhra Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 0 2 1074 80 119 WR
14 BRC Vadodara Junction 21:30 21:40 10m 0 2 1148 62 36 WR
15 ST Surat 23:45 23:55 10m 0 2 1277 59 59 WR
16 BL Valsad 01:05 01:10 5m 0 3 1346 53 14 WR
17 BSR Vasai Road 03:55 04:00 5m 0 3 1493 63 7 WR
18 KYN Kalyan Junction 04:40 04:45 5m 0 3 1535 47 9 CR
19 PUNE Pune Junction 07:40 07:50 10m 0 3 1673 55 560 CR
20 MRJ Miraj Junction 12:55 13:00 5m 0 3 1952 64 549 CR
21 BGM Belagavi (Belgaum) 15:10 15:15 5m 0 3 2090 50 747 SWR
22 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
18:05 18:15 10m 0 3 2232 69 627 SWR

23 HVR SMM Haveri 19:20 19:22 2m 0 3 2307 49 553 SWR
24 HRR Harihar 20:30 20:35 5m 0 3 2363 31 545 SWR
25 DVG Davangere 21:00 21:02 2m 0 3 2376 93 584 SWR
26 DRU Kadur Junction 22:20 22:22 2m 0 3 2497 62 773 SWR
27 ASK Arsikere Junction 23:00 23:05 5m 0 3 2536 53 803 SWR
28 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 00:55 00:57 2m 0 4 2632 63 819 SWR
29 BAW Chikka Banavara

Junction
01:50 01:52 2m 0 4 2688 10 877 SWR

30 SMVB SMVT Bengaluru 04:00 0 4 2708 - 910 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 28 2024 (11:10)

Aug 28 2024 (11:10)

1

1


